503166326 02/05/2015

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3212941

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
KUAN-YU KE	01/06/2015

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SILICON MOTION, INC.	
Street Address:	8F-1, NO.36, TAIYUAN ST.	
City:	JHUBEI CITY, HSINCHU COUNTY	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	302	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14614447

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (404)521-4286

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 678-483-8899

Email: dan.mcclure@mqrlaw.com

Correspondent Name: MCCLURE, QUALEY & RODACK, LLP Address Line 1: 3100 INTERSTATE NORTH CIRCLE

Address Line 2: **SUITE 150** 

Address Line 4: ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30339

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	251931-2090
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DANIEL R. MCCLURE
SIGNATURE:	/Daniel R. McClure/
DATE SIGNED:	02/05/2015

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=00220668#page1.tif

**PATENT** REEL: 034892 FRAME: 0398 503166326

# ASSIGNMENT

881-13-037\_9031-444918-123

**RECORDED: 02/05/2015** 

Page Lof l

PATENT REEL: 034892 FRAME: 0399